
 

No.21(13)/Project Staff/06-2024                                                                           Date : 06.09.2024                                                               
 

Shortlisted candidates to be called for Interview 

 Based on the recommendations of the Screening Committee constituted by Director, CSIR-
AMPRI, the following list of screened-in candidates for temporary Project Staff position post 
code-02 to post code-06 advertised vide Advertisement No. PROJ.-06/2024 : 

Post Code:  002 – Project Associate-I 

Project No/ Project 
Title: 

IHP002411  “Development of Next-Generation Al-Air Batteries: 
Designing & Configuring Combinations of High-Performance 
Electrodes”. 

Project Investigator: Dr. Ram Kumar, Scientist  

Screening Criteria: Minimum 65% marks in M.Sc. in Chemistry/Materials Science from a 
recognized university or equivalent. 

Date & Time of 
Interview: 

13.09.2024    -   2.00 PM 
(Reporting Time – 1.00 PM – 2.00 PM)  

Venue:  At Saranjamshala, CSIR-AMPRI  

Sl.No. 
Application 

ID No. Name of Shortlisted Candidates Date of Birth Category 
1 22240600013 THEJAS M N 25-05-1999 OBC 

2 22240600021 BUSHRA DURRANY 10-01-2000 UR 

3 22240600035 LILESH BHAGAT 02-09-1999 OBC 

4 22240600039 SREELAKSHMI. S 21-09-2000 UR 

5 22240600041 ANKITA MEENA 24-05-2000 OBC 

6 22240600044 MORE DEVRAJE NATHRAO 20-05-2001 UR 

7 22240600048 PRIYANKA BALI 18-01-1999 UR 

8 22240600052 PRACHI CHAUHAN 10-04-1998 UR 

9 22240600055 ROSHNA PV 16-01-1999 UR 

10 22240600058 SANYUKTA REWAL 22-01-1999 SC 

11 22240600065 PRATIKSHA LAKHERA 04-10-1994 OBC 

12 22240600067 PRATIKHYA MALLICK 10-12-1999 UR 

13 22240600075 SHREYAN GUHA 16-08-1999 UR 

14 22240600079 BHAVNA PAWAR 04-09-1996 OBC 

15 22240600082 SOMENDRA SHARMA 13-01-2000 UR 

 

        Ĥगत पदाथ[ तथा ĤĐम अनसुÛधान सèंथान  - एàĤी  
ADVANCED MATERIALS AND PROCESSES RESEARCH INSTITUTE    

 (Council of Scientific and Industrial Research)  
होशंगाबाद रोड ,हबीबगंज नाका के पास, भोपाल 462 026 (म.Ĥ.) 

Hoshangabad Road, Near Habibganj Naka, Bhopal – 462026 (M.P.)  



16 22240600083 JAYA CHOURASIA 04-01-1999 OBC 

17 22240600087 KAMLAKAR PAYASI 07-04-2001 EWS 

18 22240600090 SOURAV MANDAL 05-04-2001 SC 

19 22240600096 SANGITA JANA 19-09-1999 UR 

20 22240600100 AMAN KHADE 16-06-2001 OBC 

21 22240600105 JESLIN MARIA JOSE 14-09-2000 UR 

22 22240600106 
CHITESHWARA AMARKANTH 

BISEN 12-02-1997 OBC 

23 22240600109 VINUSHYA  N 04-11-2001 OBC 

24 22240600116 MEGHA KUMARI VISHWAKARMA 09-12-1997 OBC 

25 22240600117 MD FARAZ 24-08-2001 UR 

26 22240600119 LARAIB AKHTAR 01-01-2001 UR 

27 22240600123 ELIZABETH PAUL 28-09-1999 UR 

28 22240600131 VIJAY D 11-06-2002 OBC 

29 22240600136 SAUMIL GHOSH 06-05-2001 UR 

30 22240600138 ROSHINY ROY THOMAS 08-02-2000 UR 

31 22240600139 ABHISHEK MAITY 26-06-2001 EWS 

32 22240600140 KANCHAN TIWARI 30-06-2002 UR 

33 22240600142 ASHISH KUMAR SEN 18-02-2001 OBC 

34 22240600149 RAHUL MANDAL 19-03-1998 UR 

35 22240600152 JAGRITI GUPTA 02-06-1999 UR 

36 22240600154 ROSHAN RAMNATH PALDE 27-07-2001 OBC 

37 22240600157 ARDHENDU SHEKHAR SAHOO 23-08-2000 OBC 

38 22240600163 NEHA RADHESHYAM SHUKLA 10-09-1998 EWS 

39 22240600173 PREMKUMAR SUPADU KOLI 29-10-1997 OBC 

40 22240600175 SARVAR JAHAN 22-12-1992 OBC 

41 22240600180 
SUSHMITA RAJENDRAPRASAD 

MAURYA 06-05-1999 UR 

42 22240600190 HEMANT TRIPATHI 07-12-2000 UR 

43 22240600191 GARIMA SHUKLA 10-01-1998 UR 

44 22240600201 RIYA YADAV 11-12-2001 OBC 

45 22240600205 RITIK 24-05-2001 OBC 

46 22240600214 NAYANSHI TRIPATHI 24-06-1997 UR 

 

 



Post Code:  003 – Project Associate-I 

Project No/ Project 
Title: 

GAP – WISER   “Design and Development of high performance electro 
catalyst for urea assisted hydrogen generation”. 

Project Investigator: Dr. Archana Singh, Principal Scientist  

Screening Criteria: M.Sc. in Chemistry or Physics having above 70% marks in masters. 

Date & Time of 
Interview: 

18.09.2024    -   10.00 AM to 1.00PM 
(Reporting Time – 09.00AM – 10.00AM)  

Venue:  At Saranjamshala, CSIR-AMPRI  

Sl.No. 
Application 

ID No. Name of Shortlisted Candidates Date of Birth Category 
1 22240600026 ABHISHEK DUBEY 01-07-1999 UR 

2 22240600029 ANAND SONI 08-07-2000 OBC 

3 22240600034 R. THIVARSHA 25-08-2001 SC 

4 22240600038 LILESH BHAGAT 02-09-1999 OBC 

5 22240600045 MORE DEVRAJE NATHRAO 20-05-2001 UR 

6 22240600056 ROSHNA PV 16-01-1999 UR 

7 22240600059 SANYUKTA REWAL 22-01-1999 SC 

8 22240600069 SREYA V 09-06-2001 OBC 

9 22240600076 SHREYAN GUHA 16-08-1999 UR 

10 22240600084 SOMENDRA SHARMA 13-01-2000 UR 

11 22240600086 KAMLAKAR PAYASI 07-04-2001 EWS 

12 22240600098 HERMITH BABU 14-07-1999 OBC 

13 22240600101 AMAN KHADE 16-06-2001 OBC 

14 22240600110 VINUSHYA N 04-11-2001 OBC 

15 22240600120 LARAIB AKHTAR 01-01-2001 UR 

16 22240600124 ELIZABETH PAUL 28-09-1999 UR 

17 22240600126 SHEBIN FRANCIS 19-09-1998 UR 

18 22240600132 VIJAY D 11-06-2002 OBC 

19 22240600143 ASHISH KUMAR SEN 18-02-2001 OBC 

20 22240600144 ABHISHEK MAITY 26-06-2001 EWS 

21 22240600145 MD FARAZ 24-08-2001 UR 

22 22240600146 ARYA P 02-11-1999 OBC 

23 22240600155 JAGRITI GUPTA 02-06-1999 UR 

24 22240600158 ROSHAN RAMNATH PALDE 27-07-2001 OBC 

25 22240600169 SAKSHI TIWARI 17-03-1998 UR 

26 22240600171 SAQUIF SARKAR 20-01-2001 UR 



27 22240600174 PREMKUMAR SUPADU KOLI 29-10-1997 OBC 

28 22240600183 
SUSHMITA RAJENDRAPRASAD 

MAURYA 06-05-1999 UR 

29 22240600185 APARNA K N 02-03-2001 UR 

30 22240600187 ASHISH KUMAR DWIVEDI 20-05-1993 UR 

31 22240600204 RIYA YADAV 11-12-2001 OBC 

32 22240600206 ROSHINY ROY THOMAS 08-02-2000 UR 

33 22240600218 NAYANSHI TRIPATHI 24-06-1997 UR 

 

 

Post Code:  004 – Senior Project Associate 

Project No/ Project 
Title: 

HCP – 044   “Catalyst Development for Electrolyser”. 

Project Investigator: Dr. Archana Singh, Principal Scientist  

Screening Criteria: M.Sc. in Chemistry from a recognized university (with 65% and above) 
with four years’ experience in R&D in Industrial and academic 
Institution of Sciences  
OR Ph.D. / Doctorate degree in Chemistry. 

Date & Time of 
Interview: 

18.09.2024    -   02.00 PM To 5.00PM 
(Reporting Time – 01.00PM – 02.00PM)  

Venue:  At Saranjamshala, CSIR-AMPRI  

Sl.No. 
Application 

ID No. Name of Shortlisted Candidates Date of Birth Category 
1 22240600050 P SRI BALA JEYA KRISHNA SRI 14-11-1995 UR 

2 22240600095 VIRENDRA PRASAD TIWARI 10-07-1986 EWS 

3 22240600128 KAMLESH 15-06-1992 OBC 

4 22240600179 SARVAR JAHAN 22-12-1992 OBC 

5 22240600219 DR ROSHNI RATHORE 20-09-1995 OBC 

 

Post Code:  005 –Project Associate-I 

Project No/ Project 
Title: 

GAP-145 “Exploring the Feasibility of Converting Iron Rich IREL’s 
Red Clay into X- and Gamma Ray Shielding Materials”. 

Project Investigator: Dr. Shabi Thankaraj, Senior Scientist  

Screening Criteria: M.Sc. Physics or BE/B.Tech in Material Science/Civil Engineering 

Date & Time of 
Interview: 

13.09.2024    -   10.00 AM To 12.00 PM 
(Reporting Time – 09.00AM – 10.00AM)  

Venue:  At Saranjamshala, CSIR-AMPRI  

Sl.No. 
Application 

ID No. Name of Shortlisted Candidates Date of Birth Category 
1 22240600002 AYUSH STHAPAK 28-09-1994 UR 



2 22240600017 PARUL SHRIVASTAVA 16-10-1997 UR 

3 22240600018 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA 20-07-1996 EWS 

4 22240600019 VINOD MEHRA 02-07-1999 UR 

5 22240600028 ABHISHEK DUBEY 01-07-1999 UR 

6 22240600030 ANAND SONI 08-07-2000 OBC 

7 22240600032 MANYA M PANICKER 05-06-1999 UR 

8 22240600033 PRIYANKA SONI 16-02-1998 OBC 

9 22240600036 R. THIVARSHA 25-08-2001 SC 

10 22240600042 AKASH NAGESHWAR 25-08-2000 SC 

11 22240600049 VIJAY NARNAWARE 14-04-1993 SC 

12 22240600061 MRITTIKA GHOSH 08-02-2001 UR 

13 22240600073 SAIKAT SAHA 17-03-1998 SC 

14 22240600077 MANISHA 07-07-2001 OBC 

15 22240600078 SHUBHAM TOMAR 06-05-1997 UR 

16 22240600081 PAWAN  KUMAR 18-06-1997 SC 

17 22240600089 KEERTI MEENA 14-06-1999 OBC 

18 22240600099 HERMITH BABU 14-07-1999 OBC 

19 22240600104 ROOPAL SOAM 24-05-1996 UR 

20 22240600127 SHEBIN FRANCIS 19-09-1998 UR 

21 22240600134 RAHUL SINGH BAGHEL 18-07-1993 OBC 

22 22240600147 ARYA P 02-11-1999 OBC 

23 22240600159 NIKHIL MORESHWARRAO DOFE 18-07-1992 SC 

24 22240600172 SAQUIF SARKAR 20-01-2001 UR 

25 22240600196 WASEEM KHAN 03-01-1987 OBC 

26 22240600186 APARNA K N 02-03-2001 UR 

27 22240600188 ASHISH KUMAR DWIVEDI 20-05-1993 UR 

28 22240600193 MELVIN BABU GEORGE 07-10-2001 UR 

29 22240600208 RAJAT GARG 05-08-2001 UR 
 

 

 

Post Code:  006 –Project Associate-II 

Project No/ Project 
Title: 

HCP -054-WP4: “Pilot scale fabrication of joint free brick size gamma 
and neutron shielding blocks”. 

Project Investigator: Dr. Shabi Thankaraj S., Senior Scientist  

Screening Criteria: M.Sc. Physics or BE/B.Tech in Material Science/Mechanical 
Engineering with two years of experience in relevant field. 



Date & Time of 
Interview: 

13.09.2024    -   12.00 PM To 01.30 PM 
(Reporting Time – 11.00AM – 12.00PM)  

Venue:  At Saranjamshala, CSIR-AMPRI  

Sl.No. 
Application 

ID No. Name of Shortlisted Candidates Date of Birth Category 
1 22240600006 ROHIT GOTHI 11-09-1996 OBC 

2 22240600070 GAURAV RAJAK 22-08-1992 UR 

3 22240600135 RAHUL SINGH BAGHEL 18-07-1993 OBC 

4 22240600168 JITENDRA BARKHANE 29-03-1989 SC 

5 22240600202 ABHIJEET SINHA 26-05-1990 UR 

 

Directions for the candidates:  

1. The screened-in candidates must appear for the interview with filled in application for 
applied post.  

2. They are required to give the full details inclusive of marks starting from secondary 
examination onwards along with latest passport size photograph, original and attested 
copies of all certificates /testimonials as mentioned in the application form.  

3. Candidate is required to report to the institute one hour before the scheduled interview. If 
he/she reports once the interviews start, he/she will not be allowed to appear for the 
interview.  

4. In case a candidate fails to produce any of the above mentioned documents/testimonials in 
original at the time of Interview, he/she shall not be allowed to Interview.    

5. Candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/PH, should bring copies of certificates in the proper 
format issued by the appropriate authority as per the latest instructions issued from time to 
time on the subject. 

6. No TA will be paid to the candidates for appearing in the interview.  

7. CSIR-AMPRI reserve the right to cancel or withdraw the offer of engagement in case of 
any discrepancy found in the candidature of any empanelled candidate at any stage. 

 

                                      Section Officer (R&A) 


